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DESIGN

3241-A

3241-B

3241-C

3241-D

Om ex

REFINING ETHNICITY

Aayalt

Vol-1I

PRICE DESCRIPTION
~ TOP =
3595/- PURE VISCOSE VELVET PATCH
WORK WITH HAND WORK

3595/-

~ BOTTOM ~
3595/- VISCOSE VELVET WITH WORK
3595/- ~ DUPATTA ~

BANARASI JACQUARD
DIGITAL PRINT

TOTAL PIECES : 4 | TOTAL AMOUNT : 14380/-

wiww.omtex.in
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